Friday, December éth, 2024

U20 Girls’ Volleyball 2025
SOUTH- DRAFT #3

Tuesday Thursday

January / January 9
4:00 pm WW @ HC HC wins 3-0

4:00 pm MPA @ NGS NGS wins 3-0

January 14 January 16

4:00 pm WW @ LIN LIN wins 3-0 4:00 WW @ NGS NGS wins 3-0
4:00 pm SJA @ HC HC wins 3-0

January 21 January 23

4:00 SJA @ WW SJA wins 3-0 4:00 @ NGS NGS wins 3-0

January 28 January 30

4:00 SJA @ NGS NGS wins 3-0
4:00 MPA @ HC HC wins 3-0

4:00 @ LIN
February 4 February 6

4:00 MPA @ SJA MPA wins 3-2
4:00 @ HC HC wins 3-2
4:00 LIN @ NGS NGS wins 3-0

February 11 Feburary 13
4:00 LIN @ HC HC wins 3-1

4:00 MPA @ WW MPA wins 3-0

TPS
February 18 February 20
4:00 MPA @ 4:00 @ WW
4:00 LIN @ SJA CANCELLED 4:00 MPA @ LIN MPA wins 3-0

4:00 HC @ NGS HC wins 3-2

Monday, Feb. 24th
4:00 LIN @ SJA

Please note all scores must be e-mailed to me, by the home team, within 24
hours of your game or it will be counted as a loss. Also, home teams are required
to scan/take a photo and email all game sheets to me. If you forfeit a game the
same score will apply.

ALL MATCHES ARE BEST 3 OUT OF 5 SETS

School Games played Wins Losses H2H

| HC | 6 | 6 |0




LIN 5 1 4
MPA 6 3 3
NGS 6 5 1
SJA 5 1 4

6 4 2
WW 6 0 6

U20 Girl's Volleyball 2025 SOUTH Schools

Hudson College (HC)
21 Ascot Avenue
Toronto, M6E 1Eé6
416-631-0082

Linden School (LIN)
Yorkminster Baptist Church
1585 Yonge Street, Toronto
416-966--4406

Metro Prep Academy. (MPA)

NO HOST
416-285-0870

Newton’s Grove School (NGS)
6850 Goreway Drive
Mississauga, ON
416-745--1328

St. Jude’s Academy (SJA)
2150 Torquay Mews
Mississauga, ON
905-814-0202

Toronto Prep School (TPS)
190 Bermondsey Road
North York, ON
416-545-1020

Willow Wood School (WW)
55 Scarsdale Road
Toronto, ON

416-444-7644

Marco Reda
mreda@hudsoncollege.ca

Natalie Stephenson
natalie@lindenschool.ca

Joanna Johnson
jjohnson@metroprep.com
jkacalevski@metroprep.com

Nick Zero
nzero@newtonsgroveschool.com

Ben Milburn
bmilburn@stjudesacademy.com
rzerafa@stjudesacademy.com

Stephen Collins
scollins@torontoprepschool.com

Jelena Perkic
jelenap@willowwoodschool.ca
shannons@willowwoodschool.ca
heathers@willowwoodschool.ca



mailto:rzerafa@stjudesacademy.com

